Baumann™ 83000 Sanitary Angle
Control Valve
The Baumann 83000 sanitary control valve is excellent
for the control of high purity fluids or gaseous media. A
low-friction-force amplification mechanism,
comprised of a roller bearing linkage, produces
high-positioning resolution suitable for direct

September 2017
 5
Table 4. Model Numbering System
83 SA
83000
Maximum Cv
End Connections Valve Body Style
Cv Kv
3 0.014 0.012 11 Tri-Clamp SA Angle
4 0.053 0.046 12 Welded Ends
6 0.182 0.157
7 0.427 0.369
8 0.631 0.546
9 1.02 0.882
1. Contact your Emerson sales office or Local Business Partner.
Figure 5. 83000 with Baumann 16 Actuator and
FIELDVUE Digital Valve Controller
E1336
TRI-CLAMP
FITTINGS
212 (8.35)
87 (3.41)
159
(�6.25)
146 (5.76)
30 (1.20)
41 (1.63)
NPS 1/2
VALVE
mm
(inch)
83000 Valve
D103342X012
Product Bulletin
52.1:83SA
September 2017
 6
83000 Valve
D103342X012
Product Bulletin
52.1:83SA
September 2017
 7
83000 Valve
D103342X012
Product Bulletin
52.1:83SA
September 2017
 8